. NWDD .0 DW
——_— | A"Vl N.A.N I P71 49 1M

N AR A AN R D AR DTN AR DTND DDA DD TDRDTNDRDTTAD DD DR DTN DR DT AR DDA DT NRDDTNANRDTADDDNNRDTNNRDTY R0 NE DTN RDTNARDTDND DD DR DTNDR DTN D DD DD DN ADR DTN ARDTNA DD AR DT NNRDTNNRNNRNNNRNNN R fyww . 271191
NODIA/[ONA/NTT NUW W TADN UIIXA 08-6213600 :11920 | 172 10 O*1272n
1 R R RNAD D R DR R DR AR R A AR RN AR R AR AR DA AR R AR DR AR AR DA AR R AR AR AN AR R A AR R A AR R A AR R AR RN AN AR R AN A [ R R n R anar ad R arar Ra al R R A R A AR AR A AT R AT AT AR R AT AT AR R AT AT R R AT AR AT AT AL R AT AT R R AL AT RN AT NN N AN RNy ow o
TR TR ST S S TS S Y S Y S Y YT N N NSO S E A STSS TSSOSO S Y Y YN U NN YNNI NN 7
3 I I IR I I R T T T T S e e S S S S S N S N N S N N S N S N S S N NN N NN N R I R R R Y I I I I R T T I I S S e S S S S N I S S S N N N S S S N S S S S S N NS NN NN [ NN (27 NNIWA NOW 0D s 17VUn .Ia
R I I I I R I I I I I I I I R I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I IR I I R R I I I I B A R I I I I I I I I I I I I I B R R
R I I I I I I I I I I I R I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I IR I I I R I I I I A IR I I I I I I I I I I I I I B R R A N NN 002:wun 2678 ‘Ui
| | [ |
S B RN AN AR AR AR AR AR A A A A A A A A A AR AR R AR R AR AR AR R R R R R R R R R R R R R AR AR A AT AT AT AT AT AT AT AT AL AT/AL AU AU AL AT AT A A A A LR R R R a il i adad il al i ad i aa aa a a a al al s al al al al al al al Al Al Al A A A A A A A A A A A AR NN N NN N N NN NN NN N[N NN N'gN0 XN IN'0 E s 8 §
R I I I R I I I I I I I I R I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I IR I I I R I I I I B A I IR I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I B R R A NI2D" TN v.=.11:u
R I I I I R I I I I I I I I I R I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I N N NN NN L I I I I I B I I I I I I N N N N N N I NI N S N I I S N NN S I N N N N S N NN I NI n¥YN0 NOWA 100
N I NN T I R I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I N E IR SRR IR I NN I I N I I I I I I N I I I I I I N I I N I A SENDROWITZ ARCHITECTS
N N N T S I S N N T S T R S L L N S RN N N L e e e e | N T T i B PN N N T N N e e T T T N S T N N P (RN T NN 0000
Boioi rpe g9 Hizy 000 0( _ " — [
\ NN I N I I I I N I I T I I I I I I I B M I T I I I I R L S A N N N N N NN NN NN N N N NN NN L LA A NI I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I T T I I I I Y B ‘NPINN 09° In'0 03-5408072 :28 “5227353“5-1':||l'|'|||'|'|:|'“:|'|2“""""79711"u
IR R IR I IEIEEE I IEETETEE TR R AR R EE AR D AR R AN A R DTN AR DT DND DD AR DD AR R RN ANN R NN RNNNR NN fyww -
LIS I P LSS50 15 N P P (LALA L P IS5 15 P L P

S B NN N N N N I I I N N I N N N N N N I I N N N I I N N NN I NN NN i AT NN B I I I I NN | TR AR A AR AR AT AT AT AT AT AT AT AT A AR A AR AR AR RN RN RN N NN NN NN NN NN N[ONwN 7272 NINWINN7 — 020 DINZN
B ERARRAARALRALRNARRARRARRAMAARAARARRARRARRARS BRAMRAAME ERARERRARRNE E R RRRNARRARALRARRALRALRALRARRNARRAARAMAMRNENRD 1172 NNUNNN7 = NN IN 12 007N
1 R R RN DN N R DR R DDA R DDA RN RN RN AR RN NN RN NN NN NN NNN N NN MR R R A R T T N R R R R I R T I I T R I I I T R I I I I I I I O R Y I T
N T R R R R R I I I I R T I I T T T R R I MR R R A I E NIRRT R O I I I R E I I T I T e TR R R R R T A

I I N12NN NUINN 'D7J NJAJID NYPNT NIRDIN
R I I I R I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I T T T T TR RN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN I A I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I N MR RN N RN A NN —
R I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I R R B T e TN NN N N N NN Y NN NN NN NNy B e H 8 NN I I I I R I I I I I I Y A LUOUJDUD']D/H']IDDlUDUJﬂUD']OIIO'U/////
N [ N N N N NN f— f——] N R R Y
N [ N N I N NN - - ——— = —_ = - - R R Y

Z

%
VA
VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
%
7
VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
A
Z
Z

~
7 ®
L ®
~

Z

%
VA
VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
%
7
VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
A
Z
Z

v n® — _ MMty n
ity N 0 ® o
- 1T TN 1y n@d@ T"1n T aTn

Z

%
VA
VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
%
7
VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
A
Z
Z

Z
%
VA
VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
%
T
)

7
VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
A
Z
Z

N NN N NN T N N N N N NN | ot Q@ Y n@ SN NN TN N N NN NN
N SN N NN NN I N Y NN RN R NN NN NN RNNRNN] v _f‘,h_‘m’
| i

4

%
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

®nrv n NI TININ O"Y 87,47 TN Y e soedids

Z

%
7
7
7z
7z
7
7z
7z
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7z
7z
7
7
7z
7z
7
7z
7z
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7z
7
7z
7z

Z

%
7
7
7z
7z
7
7z
7z
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7z
7z
7
7
7z
7z
7
7z
7z
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7z
7
7z
7z

Z

%
7
7
7z
7z
7
7z
7z
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7z
7z
7
7
7z
7z
7
7z
7z
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7z
7
7z
7z

MT 700N NN

Z

%
VA
VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
%
7
VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
A
Z
Z

Z

%
VA
VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
%
7
VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
A
Z
Z

\7IND NN @

Z

%
VA
VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
%
7
VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
A
Z
Z

I-n-|7 S 1

Rk idgs!

Z

%
VA
VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
%
7
VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
A
Z
Z

0D 7700 [l

X * 721N.8 721NH *

7
VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
A
Z
Z

7
4
Z%
Z%
Z%
2
2
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
Z%
Z%
2
2

~

7
VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
A
Z
Z

p
P

P

P

P

P

7
VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
A
Z
Z

~
2NN 70 NTU720 NNo7NN 107 ===

2 Il - FRTAY 8 2 R O N N N RN RN NN [Ny N0 N7Nn 1M
2 | 1 IR RN R ——— == =
N | vy n® v n@ THBRERRARRRERRRRRRRAIENA 364"365
507 | 1 N NI N I SN RN N N\ '7DUJ|‘]'[I'[ —
— = R NN NN R NN NN NN NN N[y ww - ‘
S = a a = NN B NN U0 ANIK NN Ux0 DDA
AN NN NN NN NN ANENNEAN ». U l
S S S =< : NN (2"UJ9 NIMN?7 DNNN UNTN ON) =Sz~
/

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
A
Z
Z

O Mrvi

J
L
| -H
VA
P
2
P
2
P
2
P
2
P
2
VA
VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
A
Z
Z

|

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
A
Z
Z

/ 1 F =

) \ | P

/ il a4 72y /
—

7%
%
%
%
%
%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
%
%
%
%

4 s
/ s/ mibilipy4iva 1 1 Wiilipyuiva |
/ // s 7 = T ~7 ﬁ%— %-175!2 Sy : e I AN N N N I N R NN N N N I N NN NRNY I NN N093 NJDAT UXIN 0pa
y // S = i = S= e e NENENENENENENENENENINENENENENIENENENENINENENEN S NINEN 342 I
d — 0'"D1 N7 UXIN DIpA
S S = ZanIre LS o DR AN RN NN NN NN NN N NNNNN NN NN fxww A
/ S S g | Ll | AR — um NN I I I NI I I B N I N I I B Y
/ / / /// |9—| aldZZ al || ]Vr“’_l Ty -]-]Ijmj UNIN D|DG |19—(PH—4)| 18—(PH—3) "P

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
7%
%
%

17-(PH-2)| 16—(PH-1)
5 —(C) (4 -(D) |18 -(4) |12 —(B)
1 —(C) |10 -(D) | 9-(A-1)| 8-(B-1)
7 —(©) | 6-(0-1)| 5-(E-1)| 4—(F-1)

U‘
[‘:
|
7% %
7% %
7% %
7% %
7% %
7% %

|+
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7z
7z
7
7z
7z
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7z
7
7z
7z

d

12NN NUINN D7 00 NT[EJT MWDK DiPN

4
Z%
Z%
Z%
2
2
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
Z%
Z%
2
2

/ nJA [Onn
QM489

d <

SN NI RVl
<

4
Z%
Z%
Z%
2
2
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
Z%
Z%
2
2

4
Z%
Z%
Z%
2
2
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
Z%
Z%
2
2

-

12NN NOINA D7 1A NTIPJT NJONT MWDK OIpa

4
Z%
Z%
Z%
2
2
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
Z%
Z%
2
2

ya AN NN / v s N ‘ ‘ — —
s o NN Sy - @n1v n RN N R R SR R 0D a0 PP
7S / // v NR N A NN RN NN RRDNDNRR N NN 7S / NN NN I NN B NSENEN U"U4—))TIIDW]UDDH"ﬂUmmﬂN'X') * N arm P

4
Z%
Z%
Z%
2
2
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
Z%
Z%
2
2

731IN.D

N
%
%
%
%
7%
7%
7%
%z
%z
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
7%
7%

AN

AN
N
N

* ¥ ¥ [D— |[D<—

D0 22 QXM 9 NN ek

YN 7N NNo @
A0 12 UIF7T R YN NNDD 1TAIDN NND
NONK MY DIW2 NNOA DK NIODT IX LI
JTNNND 12'A2 2MNA NI0WN NN'ND JUa NND

4
Z%
Z%
Z%
2
2
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
Z%
Z%
2
2

\ \
N
%
%
%
%
7%
7%
7%
%z
%z
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
7%
7%
N
N

AN
N

7
7
7
7
7%
7%
%
%
%
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7%
7%
2

N

N
N
N

AN
7
7%
7%
%
%
%
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7%
7
%
%

7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7
7
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7
7
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7%
7
7
7

T * —

N AN
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

// /i u}p/ anie]

22g]

AP
N

\ \
N

(o]

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
7%
%
%

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
7%
%
%

LUT

N

o
m7man

N
N
N
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

N\,
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%

4
Z%
Z%
Z%
2
2
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
Z%
Z%
2
2

L

7
7
7
7
7z
7z
7
7z
7z
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7z
[ R A A A

4
Z%
Z%
Z%
2
2
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
Z%
Z%
2
2

4
Z%
Z%
Z%
2
2
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
Z%
Z%
2
2

Tt
1T TN
@1y n Omniv n

4
Z%
Z%
Z%
2
2
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
Z%
Z%
2
2

VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA
7% %
7% %
7% %
7% %
7% %
7% %
7% %
AR
A
A

4
Z%
Z%
Z%
2
2
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
Z%
Z%
2
2

v n
@ o™t

4
Z%
Z%
Z%
2
2
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
Z%
Z%
2
2

VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA
A A A A A A A A A A A A A R A e
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
%
A
Z
Z

A S A R R R R RN A - Yk A A A A A A N
VA
%
%
%
Z
Z
VA

— N X XXX XX NN N N N
N N X XXX XX NN N N N
= | @\ - NN N N N N NN NN NN NN N[ |xww
7 — —— —— —— —— —— —— _—— _—— N X X X XXX AN N N N
/ v N X X X XXX AN N N N
1
STV F s s S AR NN i T » A AR AR AR AT AN AR AR AR AR RN R n v wn
D{D/*f)// / /// P PR R Y = = x AR RN NN RN N NN RN N NN NPRRE NN NN N SN AR
Z pa
TN T T TN W N R NN W 8 Ay T Y TR R A N TR RN N TN T R A N TR NN TN T ARENY TR EN[fx vy
- -
s, S0 // NN NN NN NN N I\\\\\\\\\\kkkkkkkk\\\\\\\\\\kkkkkk NI B I I I I I A ] s ,D nool — 1OD NN
¥ S / R 7R R R DDA AT AT AT AT AT AT AT AT AT AL AL AN R RN A NN RN N RN N NN NN N NN 71171 20-02-2020 ,—[—IN]_I
71// i // AN Bl | VI T 4 1 | NN NN NN NN NN N NN NN N &N NN NN NN NN N N N
P4 / Vayas 7 NN NN NN N NN MR I I I T I T T T T T T T QNN N SN R : DNUn 002 - WMn
> O%{O(ﬁiyé@zﬁ;%(/oo NN NN NN N NN NI I I I I I I I I I I I N I N I N I TR SN R —_
s 0090 O] N X XXX XN XN NN XN NN NN QRARNRWOIN XN NN NN NN XX NI N X N N N
X ~ v TE T A NSNS O3 T TPV a SRTNN NN NN NN NN NN NN SSS AI] N I R 00N NIY2NT W 112 NIUDIN 1T NJDNT NN 342 : "
PS z e e T T e UG Ll e A (L NN DA YDT N0 NI NUoN -
7 N N NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN N NN N NN NN N NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN AR N AN | |
7 % N N NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN N NN NN N NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN X NXXNXYXN AN N N N N ,
ST /ﬁ/ £ N I I I I I I B I I I R I I I I I I B I I I I I I I I I I I B I I I R R I O IO ) NN S WwONN NN N
P a4~ / v NI I I I I I I I I I I I I I I N I N I N N N W NN N N NN N N N N N N N N NN NENEE
S 7S / NI I I I I I I I I I I I I I I N I N I N N N W NN N N NN N N N N N N N N NN NENEE < WONN NN S
AN % . I DRAR Nnip | : 0y
Il . U
: NN2N NN
/ / / / / / / / i / /
v s S s S S S S S S S S S s
/ S S s S0, oSS oSS S S, % S S 7S s : N A 1:100 Dy
7 / £ / /. / / /. /. / / /. /. .



AutoCAD SHX Text
‚ …ƒ    ’ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ‰ …„

AutoCAD SHX Text
„ ‰  .‡

AutoCAD SHX Text
‡   

AutoCAD SHX Text
„ ‰  .‡

AutoCAD SHX Text
ƒ"  

AutoCAD SHX Text
„ ‰  .‡

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
'ƒ‡ 5

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ‹… .”

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
„ ‰  .‡

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
 …‰ƒ  ƒ‡

AutoCAD SHX Text
'‘ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
„ ‰ƒ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
‚ …ƒ    ’ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ‰ …„

AutoCAD SHX Text
„ ‰  .‡

AutoCAD SHX Text
‡   

AutoCAD SHX Text
„ ‰  .‡

AutoCAD SHX Text
ƒ"  

AutoCAD SHX Text
„ ‰  .‡

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
'ƒ‡ 5

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ‹… .”

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
„ ‰  .‡

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
 …‰ƒ  ƒ‡

AutoCAD SHX Text
'‘ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
„ ‰ƒ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
'ƒ‡ 5

AutoCAD SHX Text
'‘ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
„ ‰ƒ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
 … ‰  . 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 … ‰  . 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 … ‰  . 

AutoCAD SHX Text
‡   

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ‰ …„

AutoCAD SHX Text
„ ‰  .‡

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
„ ‰  .‡

AutoCAD SHX Text
ƒ"  

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ‹… .”

AutoCAD SHX Text
 …‰ƒ  ƒ‡

AutoCAD SHX Text
‚ …ƒ    ’ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ƒ…ƒ

AutoCAD SHX Text
„ …  

AutoCAD SHX Text
„‘‰ ‹

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ‰ ’ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
jsr nsrdu,

AutoCAD SHX Text
†‚

AutoCAD SHX Text
’"   ‰”

AutoCAD SHX Text
 "‹+,‘ ‰ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ja

AutoCAD SHX Text
ƒ…ƒ

AutoCAD SHX Text
ƒ…ƒ

AutoCAD SHX Text
„‘‰ ‹

AutoCAD SHX Text
„‘‰ ‹

AutoCAD SHX Text
  … — 

AutoCAD SHX Text
M

AutoCAD SHX Text
M

AutoCAD SHX Text
M

AutoCAD SHX Text
 . 

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%141‰‡ … 

AutoCAD SHX Text
• …  

AutoCAD SHX Text
 … …… 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 . 

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%141‰‡ … 

AutoCAD SHX Text
• …  

AutoCAD SHX Text
 … …… 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ‰ …„

AutoCAD SHX Text
„–‡  .‡

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ‰ …„

AutoCAD SHX Text
„–‡  .‡

AutoCAD SHX Text
„–‡  .‡

AutoCAD SHX Text
„–‡  .‡

AutoCAD SHX Text
„–‡  .‡

AutoCAD SHX Text
ƒ.‡. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ƒ.‡. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ƒ.‡. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 . 

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%141‰‡ … 

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
“–…   ‡   

AutoCAD SHX Text
“–…   ‡   

AutoCAD SHX Text
“–…   ‡   

AutoCAD SHX Text
„ ‰  .‡

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
„ ‰  .‡

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ‰ …„

AutoCAD SHX Text
„–‡  .‡

AutoCAD SHX Text
jmr pryh,

AutoCAD SHX Text
• …  

AutoCAD SHX Text
 … …… 

AutoCAD SHX Text
• …  

AutoCAD SHX Text
 … …… 

AutoCAD SHX Text
• …  

AutoCAD SHX Text
 … …… 

AutoCAD SHX Text
“–…   ‡   

AutoCAD SHX Text
jmr pryh,

AutoCAD SHX Text
jmr pryh,

AutoCAD SHX Text
“–…   ‡   

AutoCAD SHX Text
“–…   ‡   

AutoCAD SHX Text
“–…   ‡   

AutoCAD SHX Text
njxi dhbv

AutoCAD SHX Text
9/4n"r

AutoCAD SHX Text
kna,fi

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ‘‡ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ‘‡ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ‘‡ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ‘‡ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ‘‡ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ‘‡ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ‘‡ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
jsr tapv

AutoCAD SHX Text
eu e>nr,;

AutoCAD SHX Text
eu e>nr,;

AutoCAD SHX Text
eu e>nr,;

AutoCAD SHX Text
eu e>nr,;

AutoCAD SHX Text
jmr nau,p,

AutoCAD SHX Text
ƒ…ƒ… „ ’    …— 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 „‘‰ ‹  … ‘ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ƒ…ƒ… „ ’    …— 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 „‘‰ ‹  … ‘ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ƒ…ƒ… „ ’    …— 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 „‘‰ ‹  … ‘ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
eu ehruh nrpx, eunv 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
eu ehruh nrpx, eunv 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
eu ehruh nrpx, eunv 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
eu ehruh nrpx, eunv 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
• …  

AutoCAD SHX Text
 … …… 

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
n"r

AutoCAD SHX Text
5.55

AutoCAD SHX Text
n"r

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.80

AutoCAD SHX Text
n"r

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.85

AutoCAD SHX Text
n"r

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
n"r

AutoCAD SHX Text
6.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
n"r

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.30

AutoCAD SHX Text
n"r

AutoCAD SHX Text
5.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
n"r

AutoCAD SHX Text
njxi bdha

AutoCAD SHX Text
eu cbhi  cvekv knrpxu,

AutoCAD SHX Text
002

AutoCAD SHX Text
‚‚

AutoCAD SHX Text
“%%154 %%142 '—

AutoCAD SHX Text
jbhui

AutoCAD SHX Text
—"—

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 '—

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 '—

AutoCAD SHX Text
3 '—

AutoCAD SHX Text
4 '—

AutoCAD SHX Text
5 '—

AutoCAD SHX Text
yfbh+kuch fbhxv

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
-(F)

AutoCAD SHX Text
-(E)

AutoCAD SHX Text
-(F-1)

AutoCAD SHX Text
-(E-1)

AutoCAD SHX Text
-(A-1)

AutoCAD SHX Text
-(D)

AutoCAD SHX Text
-(C)

AutoCAD SHX Text
-(D-1)

AutoCAD SHX Text
-(C)

AutoCAD SHX Text
-(B)

AutoCAD SHX Text
-(C)

AutoCAD SHX Text
-(PH-1)

AutoCAD SHX Text
-(PH-2)

AutoCAD SHX Text
-(PH-3)

AutoCAD SHX Text
-(PH-4)

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
-(G)

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
-(B-1)

AutoCAD SHX Text
-(A)

AutoCAD SHX Text
-(D)

AutoCAD SHX Text
cbhhi

AutoCAD SHX Text
342

AutoCAD SHX Text
533

AutoCAD SHX Text
002

AutoCAD SHX Text
001

AutoCAD SHX Text
502

AutoCAD SHX Text
832

AutoCAD SHX Text
865

AutoCAD SHX Text
821

AutoCAD SHX Text
361

AutoCAD SHX Text
362

AutoCAD SHX Text
363

AutoCAD SHX Text
364

AutoCAD SHX Text
365

AutoCAD SHX Text
341

AutoCAD SHX Text
342

AutoCAD SHX Text
343

AutoCAD SHX Text
neuo numg knfub, fchxv

AutoCAD SHX Text
‰  ‰ƒ    ‡  …  

AutoCAD SHX Text
„‘‰ ‹ „   

AutoCAD SHX Text
 "‚„  …  …„ ”"’

AutoCAD SHX Text
8",4"  … ……‰   … ‰–

AutoCAD SHX Text
xhnui ayj nau,; kcbhhi

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ‰  — ‡ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 • …    … …… 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ’  „ — 

AutoCAD SHX Text
,„ …—, ‰— …—

AutoCAD SHX Text
   ‡ ƒ…ƒ

AutoCAD SHX Text
:   — 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ƒ     …    „  -  …         

AutoCAD SHX Text
ƒ     …    „  -  ‡  …  ‰…        

AutoCAD SHX Text
,„ ‰ƒ„  „ ‰–‰  “…–‰  ‰ ”  ‹  „

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ‚ ƒ…    ’   ‹ ‰‰  ‘”    „ ‰–‰ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 "‘ 2  “…–‰ „ ‰ ”  „ ‚„

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ‰ ‘‡  … „–‡   ƒ‡  

AutoCAD SHX Text
 "‘ 4- 

AutoCAD SHX Text
M

AutoCAD SHX Text
( "’—”  …‰‡ „     „    ƒ‰    )

AutoCAD SHX Text
„  ‡„     ‰ƒ’  „ „   ‡„ ‰” 

AutoCAD SHX Text
neuo numg k,bur ufhrhho

AutoCAD SHX Text
neuo numg knerr

AutoCAD SHX Text
,rhx dkhkv ksk, tu jkui

AutoCAD SHX Text
nmukg vndshr ayj shrv/njxi/nrpx,

AutoCAD SHX Text
tupmhv k,erv nubnf, kph vjky, vjcrv

AutoCAD SHX Text
H

AutoCAD SHX Text
p,j jkui jhku.

AutoCAD SHX Text
p,j vnudsr fp,j jhku.< thi kecug cu xurd

AutoCAD SHX Text
ecug tu kfxu, t, vp,j cauo murv tjr,

AutoCAD SHX Text
p,j cgk p,hjv jankh, njuhhc cdhcuh p,hjv hsbh

AutoCAD SHX Text
nheuo tparh kbeus, nho kph vjky, vjcrv

AutoCAD SHX Text
nheuo tparh kvfbv kbeus, dz kph vjky, vjcrv

AutoCAD SHX Text
xhnui jmr pryh,

AutoCAD SHX Text
xhnui nrpx, ana neurv/nrpx, ana

AutoCAD SHX Text
nheuo numg kngcv )vfbv ckcs fkukv cnpry(

AutoCAD SHX Text
neuo numg khjhs, tuurur uxhbui

AutoCAD SHX Text
xhnui nayj nrum;

AutoCAD SHX Text
xhnui "px vjkev"

AutoCAD SHX Text
yk: 2708045-30

AutoCAD SHX Text
yrunpksur 42 rn, varui

AutoCAD SHX Text
  … ‹‰ ƒ  •‰ … ƒ ‘ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
SENDROWITZ  ARCHITECTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
bhhs: 5486872-250

AutoCAD SHX Text
'  ‡”‘  -  ‹   ‰ ‹… 

AutoCAD SHX Text
:   ‚ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
:  „ …—

AutoCAD SHX Text
:   " —

AutoCAD SHX Text
:  ‰   

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ‹… „   ‰ ‡

AutoCAD SHX Text
„ ‰ ‡  ‰   

AutoCAD SHX Text
:

AutoCAD SHX Text
:

AutoCAD SHX Text
„  ‡   ‰ ‡

AutoCAD SHX Text
:

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ‹… „   ‰ ‡

AutoCAD SHX Text
:

AutoCAD SHX Text
: „ …ƒ„ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
vgru, :

AutoCAD SHX Text
- vgru, k,fbh, zu nuphgu, cs; vagr k,fbhu, vnfr

AutoCAD SHX Text
- ,fbh, kt xuph, kpbh eck, vh,r

AutoCAD SHX Text
: †‰„   

AutoCAD SHX Text
di hcbv ngrc

AutoCAD SHX Text
cbhv hpv cdi hcbv t>n>t cg"n

AutoCAD SHX Text
dua: 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2678

AutoCAD SHX Text
ndra:

AutoCAD SHX Text
vchkuhho 01 dsrv

AutoCAD SHX Text
ykpui: 0063126-80

AutoCAD SHX Text
:  „ ‰ƒ

AutoCAD SHX Text
cbhhi   :

AutoCAD SHX Text
eun, ereg


	Sheets and Views
	208-MECHER-1-342-קומת קרקע


